APPLE JUICE CUPS
APPLE SLICES
BISCUITS

BISCUIT GRAVY
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MIX
BREAKFAST PIZZA
BROWN GRAVY
BROWN LUNCH SACKS
BROWNIE MIX
BUTTER 1#
BUTTERMILK

CEREAL

CHOCOLATE MILK
COFFEE

CORN DOGS

COTTAGE CHEESE
CREAMER PACKETS
CUCUMBERS 10#
DICED TOMATOES #10
EGG PATTIES

EGGS

FLOUR

FRENCH TOAST STICKS

FRUIT AND VEGGIES FROM STORE 3/9/17

GRAPE JELLY
GRAPE JUICE CUPS
HAMBURGER 10#
HAMBURGER BUNS
HAMBURGER PATTIES
HOAGIE BUNS

HOT DOG BUNS
KETCHUP #10
KETCHUP PACKETS
LARGE GLOVES
LONG JOHNS

LUNCHMEAT FROM STORE 3/7/17

MARGARINE CUPS
MASHED POTATOES
MAYO

MAYO PACKETS
MEDIUM GLOVES
MIXED FRUIT
MUSTARD PACKETS
OKRA

ORANGE JUICE CUPS
PARMESAN CHEESE
RANCH MIX

1/2 CASE

2 CASES

1/3 CASE
11/2 CASE
1 BAG

1/3 CASE
1/2 CASE
1/2 PACKAGE
12 BAGS

9 POUNDS
4 1/2 GALLONS
1 CASE

1 BAG

2/3 CASE

4 CASES

2 TUBS

1 CASE

1 CASE

1 CAN

1/3 CASE

1 CASE

6 POUNDS
1/2 CASE

5 ITEMS

2 SLEEVES
1/2 CASE

6 PACKAGES
11/2 CASES
9 PACKAGES
1 CASE

1 CASE

2 CANS

1 CASE

1 CASE

1 CASE

8 PACKAGES
1/2 CASE

6 BAGS
1JUG

1/2 CASE

1 CASE
1JUG

1 CASE
1JAR

1/2 CASE

3 SHAKERS
1 CASE
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6.59
32.28
10.86
32.93
28.85
14.85
21.20

9.68
96.90
31.77
10.80
56.99
23.06
79.94

145.28
22.21
35.57
16.09

3.86
11.22
19.16

1.98
18.00

9.44

6.14

7.63
29.40
42.99
54.00
22.05
40.65

7.72
20.94
45.99
20.93
48.72

7.66
22.44

8.58

6.75
45.99
17.55

6.55

6.67

7.51
13.00
35.11



ROLLS

ROLLS FROM STORE 3/9/17
SAUSAGE 1#

SAUSAGE LINKS

SAUSAGE PATTIES
SEASONED POTATOES
SHREDDED CHEESE

SLICED CHEESE
SPAGHETTI SAUCE #10
SUGAR

SUGAR PACKETS
SUNCHIPS

SYRUP

TINY CHOPPED SALAD MIX
TO GO TRAYS

TOMATO SAUCE #10
TOMATOES

TRASHBAGS

TURKEY LUNCH MEAT

WHITE GRAVY FROM STORE 3/10/17

WHITE MILK
WHOLE POTATOES

1 CASE

4 PACKAGES
8 POUNDS
1 CASE

1/2 CASE

1 CASE

2 BAGS
11/2 CASE
3 CANS
12.5 POUNDS
1/2 CASE

2 CASES
1JUG

3 BAGS
11/2 CASES
1 CAN

1 FLAT

1/2 CASE

1 CASE

7 SHAKERS
1/2 BAG
1/2 CASE
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40.72
21.16
26.32
27.99
11.05
42.14
23.42
75.17
20.79
11.07

7.88
63.28

6.97
23.61
32.87

3.83
12.22
19.00
69.25
23.92
10.34

6.45

1,843.93
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